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2022 Global Events Calendar

15

22

20-21

17-18

21-22

11-12

12-13

MARCH

Future Workplace Summit
New York, NY

Xperience Summit

Virtual

APRIL

TechXchange: Smart Manufacturing
Chicago, IL

MAY

SourcelT
Paris, France

JUNE

Digital Business Summit
London, UK

JULY

SICE Summit
New York, NY

TechXchange: Consumer Services
New York, NY

26-27

27-28

3-4

10-11

15

SEPTEMBER

Sourcing Industry Conference
Dallas, TX

SourcelT
Dallas, TX

OCTOBER

TechXchange: Smart Manufacturing
Munich, Germany

TechXchange: Healthcare &
Life Sciences
TBD

NOVEMBER

Sourcing Industry Conference
London, UK

TechXchange: BFSI
New York, NY

DECEMBER

Digital Business Summit
Florida

Interested in a specific topic or sponsoring our events?

Email us at registrar@isg-one.net



